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2,729 707 3,436 - 3,436
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2,943 1,361 4304 - 4,304
421 5 426 (426) -
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1,098 66 1,164 (499) 665
197
(210)
652
(29)
623

29



22,

@111 1das19a01 uaapuMIULED)

(ae: dun)

v ;
dmsunatudeudugaTuii 30 fueeu 2555

1eld
Vv
519 1dnnmenen
Uszmealne
Uszmamsisusglsznruiu
Usemauuaiie
v
5918 ld1naeuen
) ] '
519 1@581N9d
v
551814
HAMIANHUNY
mlsvesdinam
dauntisi lsnntuamuluuisnion
1 Y a
A lF91emensEu
Mlspeumlynemitula
1 Y o a v
mldaenbinula

MlsémSuan

WA a Al
MIDPNNUNIINUISHINNEG

a 1 cg’ Yo
wmmm:mnmau"lmumg

2556

FIUNURER GRITNALY] 310M3
gilnsal $mhosaoud dslge
dwmiuldnan  wazuImsgen HAzANTIINS
gIEUG F08UA AU FEUINNU JUMIRUII
@svilyaln)
7,824 1,512 9,336 - 9,336
620 - 620 - 620
- 1,285 1,285 - 1,285
8,444 2,797 11,241 - 11,241
1,045 16 1,061 (1,061) -
9,489 2,813 12,302 (1,061) 11,241
915 60 975 (360) 615
193
(220)
588
(38)
550
sinl¥eanlasamenssumsvenSinaiiofud 14 wgaSmen

30



